

DIVERSE ARTICOLE SI MATERIALE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 106975039

Data publicarii: 12.12.24 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 7.321,44 RON - 7.321,44 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPSE NR 10 KANGARO 1000/SET buc 14 1.26 17.65 3.35 2 SCOCI HARTIE 38*40 buc 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 3 TEXTMARKER AMOS USCAT, GALBEN buc 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 4 MARKER PERMANENT UNI,NEGRU buc 3 4.62 13.87 2.63 5 PIX BIC OF buc 7 0.84 5.88 1.12 6 BANDA ADEZ TR 19X33 buc 1 1.26 1.26 0.24 7 REGISTRU A4 192FILE, COPERTA CARTONATA, DICTANDO buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 8 HARTIE COPIATOR A4,80GR/MP,500COLI/TOP,ABSOLUT PAPER top 20 21.01 420.17 79.83 9 FOLIE DE PROTECTIE A4,55MIC,NOKI,SET DE 100 BUCATI buc 8 21.01 168.07 31.93 10 PIX GEL UNI UM-170 SIGNO GELSTICK NEGRU buc 10 2.1 21.01 3.99 11 BURETIERA MARE buc 1 2.1 2.1 0.4 12 BON CONSUM buc 2 4.2 8.4 1.6 13 BANDA ADEZ TR 50X66V buc 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 14 CLIPBOARD PVC A4 buc 10 8.4 84.03 15.97 15 TOSHIBA R20 (BATERII) buc 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 16 LANTERNE KODAK 2R20 buc 1 15.97 15.97 3.03 17 CALCULATOR MILAN 152512 buc 1 63.03 63.03 11.97 18 FISE P.M. buc 110 1.34 147.9 28.1 19 DISPOZITIE CASERIE buc 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 20 ATA BUMBAC (SFOARA) buc 3 5.04 15.13 2.87 21 BIBLIORAFT DPL 7.5CM buc 2 7.98 15.97 3.03 22 DOSAR SINA NOKI PLASTIC buc 130 0.84 109.24 20.76 23 PERFORATOR 40 COLI,KANGARO,PERFO-40,ALBASTRU buc 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 24 PIONEZE AFIS 50 BUC buc 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 25 MAPA CAPSA 8CW 209 buc 5 2.1 10.5 2 26 CREIOANE HB buc 10 0.84 8.4 1.6 27 FOARFECA 15.2 CM KANGARO 1BUC/BL buc 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 28 CAPSATOR NR 24/6,25 COLI, KANGARO, TRENDY 45,ALBASTRU buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 29 FISE MAGAZIE buc 30 0.17 5.04 0.96 30 PLIC B4 BURDUF 5CM buc 10 1.34 13